

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 6797/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2009 in WP No.
27521/2005 and Order dated 12.4.2010 in RP No. 418/2009 in W.P.
No.27521/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.R. SURENDRANATH SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR DEPT. OF MINES & GEOLOGY &OR Respondent(s)

Date: 27/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on the date notified.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master