

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22023-  
22024/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2009 in RP No.  
418/2009 & WP No. 27521/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

B.R. SURENDRANATH SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR DEPT. OF MINES & GEOLOGY &OR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and office report )  
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14120 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 13/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr.Anand Sanjay M.Nuli, Adv.  
For Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by eight weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master